KupKolo Podkrkonossky maraton 2015

2015-08-01 Lazné Bélohrad [CZ]

start ~10:01:32 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 154

90 km

kategorie
M30 21
M50 24
M30 146
M40 25
M40 26
M30 27
M40 28
M30 138
M51 29
M40 16
M30 132
M30 13
M40 30
M40 31
M51 9
M40 123
M51 32
M30
M30 33
M50 34
M40 150
M40 5
M40 144
M30 10
M51 35
M51 128
M40 36
M40 37
M51 38
M50 145
M30 39
M51 40
M40 61
M40 147
M50 41
M50 42
M50
M30 126
M40 19
M51 125
M30 43
M30 44
M50
M40 45
M50 46
M50 47
M50 48
M50 49
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
ADAMEK PETR
ADAMU PAVEL
ASKA VACLAV
BALOGA MIROSLAV
BARTON ZDENEK
BARTSCH TOMAS
BEDNAR KAREL
BERAN ONDRE]J
BERNARD ARNOST
BiLEK ALES
BISCHOF MICHAL
BRENDL TOMAS
BROZEK DAVID
BUNA LADISLAV
CADA TOMAS
CAP LUKAS
CECHURA JIRi

DARBUJAN PETR
DOBIAS DAVID
DOBRY PETR
DOSTAL DAVID
DREJSL LUKAS
DVORAK LUBOS
EKL MARTIN
FICHTNER MICHAL
FIKAR MARTIN
FISER JAN

FOFF MARTIN
FOLTYN RADEK
GABRIEL ALES
GOGA TOMAS
GONDA PAVEL
HAC JIRi

HAJEK TOMAS
HAVLIK PAVEL
HEJDA TOMAS
HERMAN LUKAS
HILLMAN HERBERT
HODR ANTONIN
HOFMAN LUKAS
HORCICKO FRANTISEK
HRBAS JAN
HRONES PATRIK
HRZAN RICHARD
JANKU TOMAS
JEZEK ZDENEK

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

LOKO TRUTNOV

CYKLO SKI ZITNIK

DURATEC WEIL HOTELTIME
PRAHA 4

MRICNA

OKPOINT JICIN

SK HASICU KHK

KC SLAVIA PRAHA

KOLA SiR LAZNE BELOHRAD
CZECH TALLBOYS
TRUTNOV

STS CHVOJKOVICE BROD
CHRUDIM

POLICE NAD METUJi
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
HSK CYCLING TEAM

CISTY SPORT

LAZNE BELOHRAD

BRNO

TRUXXXIK CYCLING

CSG TRI TEAM

RAJEC ALLIVICTUS

KS PARDUBICE
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
VYLET WIDE BIKE LBC

BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA
CONTINENTAL BDY
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

SKI PAUDERA STARE SPLAVY
NOVA PAKA

BRNO

TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
WEBER TEAM

SKILS BIKEGALLERY HOTELTIME
PARDUBICE

MALSOVA LHOTA

KT TRYSKOMYA;

NOVY BYDZOV

MOTO HERMAN

HRONOV

GHOST PRO BIKE TRUTNOV
SKI A BIKE CENRUM RADOTIN
BIKESTARS VRCHLABI
SKRIVANY
CARLA-KUPKOLO.CZ

CTM SILVINI R2 SPORT
BEMANIAX BIKESALON
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

start list

rocnik
1993
1966
1986
1984
1983
1988
1982
1989
1961
1979
1991
1986
1976
1979
1964
1984
1964
1990
1986
1969
1977
1977
1979
1986
1965
1957
1983
1983
1958
1973
1988
1965
1984
1981
1969
1974
1967
1986
1984
1962
1987
1991
1971
1981
1970
1972
1972
1973
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M50

M50 50
M40 51
M51 52
M40 134
M50 53
M50 7
M40 54
M51 55
M40 56
M30 57
M40 58
M40 4
M40 59
M40 60
M51 62
M30 116
M40 63
M30 64
Z18 15
M50 65
M51 152
M51 22
M50 66
M40 67
M40 68
M40 69
M30 124
M30 70
M51 7
M40 12
M40 141
M30 127
M40 72
Z18 73
M40 74
M40 75
M30 17
M50 139
M30 1
M40 76
M40 6
M40 77
M50 78
M51

M40 151
M50 79
M30 80
M50 81
M40 82
M51 83
M40 84
M40 155
M40 85
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

JIRENA PAVEL
JOHN PETR
JURASEK MICHAL
KAIZLER JIRi
KALAS JAN
KAPLAN ONDRE]J
KARBAN STEPAN
KAVALIR MARTIN
KAZDA JIRi
KAZDA ONDRE)
KLAPAL MARTIN
KNITTEL JAN
KOHL MARTIN
KOLLER LADISLAV
KOPCAN MICHAL
KOSEK JOSEF
KOSINA JAKUB
KOTE DAVID
KOUT TOMAS
KRACMAROVA LENKA
KRAL MICHAL
KRAUS VLADIMIR
KREJSAR JIRi
KRELIiK PETR
KRTICKA PETR
KRUPICKA MARTIN
KUCERA TOMAS
KURE TOMAS
KUTINA FILIP
KYNDL PETR
LECNAR JARUCH
LINHART MARTIN
MACAK MIROSLAV
MACKO ROMAN
MAHAGONI JANA
MAHAGONI MAREK
MARAK JAN
MAREK ONDRE]J
MASA DANIEL
MIKULE ONDRE]J
MILLER PAVEL
MULLER MAREK
NAGY PETR
NEMECEK RENE
NEPRASEK PAVEL
NOVAK JAKUB
NOVOSAD DAVID
NOVOTNY JAN
ORNST TOMAS
PANCNER MICHAL
PETREK LIBOR
PILNACEK RADEK
PISL DAVID
PLECHAC JIRi
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

AUTHOR MASTERS
S-SPORT HRONOV
OBEC HERMANKOVICE
SKIALP BIKE PRACHOV
BIKEPART.CZ

SDH VYSOKA U HOLIC

T) NOVA PAKA

ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS
CYKLO POINT JICIN
SPORTCENTRUM JICIN
DEVOSS LEGENDS

HZS PRAHA
KOLO-PARK.CZ
HERMANKOVICE
KOSMONOSY

MTB HERMANKOVICE
GT OPPORTUNITZ BRNO
PRAHA 9 - KOLODEJE
KOUT TYM BELOHRAD
MTB TRILOGY

SYMBIO CE.ENERGY
JASIPBIKE

INS ATELIER NACHOD
TRUTNOV

POLICE NAD METUJi
MTB HERMANKOVICE

HZS KRALOVEHRADECKEHO KRAJE, UO JIC...

BIKO KOLEKTIV
SUDOP 209

KID ON BIKE

PITRS BIKES TEAM
WAKANTANKA

SALAVITA
DENTALNISERVIS.CZ
CERCANY

CESYK

INS ATELIER NACHOD - STARS
INS ATELIER NACHOD

SIX MONKEYS
CYKLOTRENINK.COM
CHOTEC

KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
STRATOS AUTO

STRATOS AUTO

KADAN

PRAHA

GHOST TEAM

ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
VYLET LIBEREC

BROUMOV

VALASTi BAJKERI - MRX TEAM
HSK - CYCLING TEAM
HRADEC KRALOVE

NKT KABLO CYCLING TEAM

1967
1974
1978
1963
1980
1974
1971
1983
1950
1982
1987
1982
1979
1977
1978
1963
1996
1976
1995
1984
1975
1960
1962
1971
1979
1982
1977
1991
1987
1965
1983
1978
1989
1981
1985
1977
1980
1986
1974
1988
1981
1976
1978
1972
1957
1983
1975
1986
1967
1980
1962
1977
1976
1978
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M40 8
M40 154
M50

M51 86
M50 87
M50 140
M40 135
M30 650
M50 88
M30 645
M40 23
M50 148
M51 89
M50 20
M50 91
218 136
M50 149
M51 137
M50 20
M51 92
M50 18
M40 93
M40 94
M40 95
M40 2
M40 96
M50 97
M40 14
M51 120
M50 98
M51 929
M30 100
M30 101
M50 102
M50 103
M40 3
M40 104
M40 115
M50 105
M40 106
M50 122
M50 117
M40 107
M50 108
M50 156
M30 109
M51 110
M40 111
M51

M50 112
M50 113
M40 114
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

POLMAN DANIEL
PROKOP MICHAL
PRIBYL MIROSLAV
PRIBYL TOMAS
RASKA MAREK
ROUBAL LUKAS
RUBACEK MARTIN
RYDVAL FILIP

RiHA PETR
SALLMANN ROMAN
SCHEJBAL JOSEF
SITTA JOSEF

SMOLA LIBOR
SOCHOR STANISLAV
SRB TOMAS
STEINBACHOVA BELA
STORMER LEIF
SUCHARDA LUBO3
SVOBODA JAROSLAV
SCUCKA RADEK
SIKOLA MARTIN
SIMON PAVEL
SIMON SEBASTIAN
SLEPR RADEK
STASTNY ROMAN
STiBR DAVID
STIKAR ROBERT
SUPICH MARTIN
TAUCHMAN JIRi
TAUCHMAN MICHAL
TROPP PETR
TRUNGEL TOMAS
UHLIiR MIROSLAV
URBAN ZBYNEK
VACLAVIK MARTIN
VAGENKNECHT TOMAS
VANEK VLADIMIR
VIK VLADIMIR
VLACH HONZA
VOBORA PAVEL
VOLF MARCEL
VONDROUS PAVEL
ZACHOVAL TOMAS
ZAJGER MILOSLAV
ZAJiC JAKUB

ZALIS JIRI
ZAMECNIK PAVEL
ZAPLATILEK LUBOS
ZACEK PETR

ZAK JIRi

ZAKOVSKY MAREK
ZILiK LADISLAV
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK

ULTRA PAKA RACING TEAM
FAT SNAIL SLAVES
CHOMUTOV

CESKA SPORITELNA, ACCOLADE

PRAHA 4
BANANOVA REPUBLIKA
RUBACEK

D2 MONT MERIDA CYCLING TEAM
PSCYCLING HRADEC KRALOVE

DYNAMO MALA SKALA
CYKLO BENDL

KS PARDUBICE

ZPA SMART ENERGY 2
PRAHA

JICIN

BIKEPARK .CZ

SK KAMENICE

JICIN

INS BIKE TEAM

CESKA LiPA
CYKLOVYSOKE

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
PRAHA

RICANY
ENDORPHINREPUBLIC
ALSET RACING TEAM
JICIN

PITRS BIKES TEAM
BEMANIAX MADBIKE
ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX
HRADEC KRALOVE
CONTINENTAL BDY
CYKLO PROFI GOLD FREN
ENJOY RIDING TEAM
HORICE

AEROTEC SPORT TEAM
HSK CYCLING TEAM
KOLA SiR BELOHRAD
VYLET LIBEREC
ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
CALAMITY, HK JIZERA
CYKLO PROFI

PIVOVAR FERDINAND
CACHOVICE

JABLONEC NAD NISOU
PITRS BIKES TEAM

IVAR CS - AUTHOR TEAM
VRCHLABI

KUNCICE POD ONDREJNIKEM
THE ENTOURIST

PRAHA 4-BRANIK

LAZNE BELOHRAD

1979
1978
1975
1960
1971
1975
1982
1996
1974
1989
1978
1973
1962
1973
1966
1985
1967
1964
1971
1964
1972
1980
1979
1976
1979
1978
1973
1977
1959
1966
1964
1986
1990
1972
1975
1984
1983
1976
1975
1984
1973
1974
1980
1969
1973
1988
1964
1977
1960
1969
1972
1984
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